
WILLIAM READ PRIMARY ACADEMY – EVENTS DIARY

AUTUMN TERM 2023

Monday 4th September 2023 First Day of Autumn Term for Pupils (except Reception)

Monday 11th September 2023 First Day of Autumn Term for Reception Pupils

Friday 15th September 2023 Year 2 Teddy Bears Picnic

Monday 18th September 2023 2.45pm Year 1 Reading Cafe

Tuesday 19th September 2023 Curriculum Meeting for Reception Parents

Wednesday 20th September 2023 2.45pm Year 2 Reading Cafe

Thursday 21st September 2023 2.45pm Year 3 Reading Cafe

Monday 25th September 2023 2.45pm Year 4 Reading Cafe

Tuesday 26th September 2023 2.45pm Year 5 Reading Cafe

Wednesday 27th September 2023 European Day of Languages

Thursday 28th September 2023 Photograph Day

Thursday 28th September 2023 2.45pm Year 6 Reading Cafe

Thursday 28th September 2023 2.45pm Parents Meeting with Mental Health Support Team

Friday 29th September 2023 Macmillan Day - wear a green top

Monday 2nd October 2023 Athlete Event Day

Tuesday 3rd October 2023 Harvest Service at St. Nicholas Church for pupils and staff

Tuesday 3rd October 2023 4.00pm - 5.15pm Discos for Year 1, Year 2 and Year 5

Wednesday 4th October 2023 9.00am Girls Football Tournament

Wednesday 4th October 2023 4.00pm - 5.15pm Discos for Year 3, Year 4 and Year 6

Thursday 5th October 2023 Happy Day

Thursday 5th October 2023 2.45pm Reception Reading Cafe

Monday 9th October 2023 Year 6 WW2 Day

Wednesday 11th October 2023 Boys Football Tournament

Wednesday 18th October 2023 Year 2 Big Box Day

Thursday 19th October 2023 Year 2 Big Box Day

Thursday 19th October 2023
9.30am Open Day Walk for Parents of Reception Children in
September 2024

Friday 20th October 2023 1.30pm and 3.15pm Year 2 Big Box Exhibition

Monday 23rd October - Friday 27th October 2023 Half Term



WILLIAM READ PRIMARY ACADEMY – EVENTS DIARY

AUTUMN TERM 2023

Tuesday 31st October 2023 Reception Sponsored Bounce

Tuesday 31st October 2023 Year 1 Hero Day

Wednesday 1st November 2023 Flu Immunisations

Monday 6th November 2023 Year 5 Road Safety Walks

Tuesday 7th November 2023 Year 4 Brazilian Carnival Day

Tuesday 7th November 2023 Year 5 Road Safety Walks

Tuesday 7th November 2023
9.30am Open Day Walk for Parents of Reception Children in
September 2023

Thursday 9th November 2023 Year 3 and Year 4 Conductive Music Workshops

Friday 10th November 2023 Year 1 and Year 2 Conductive Music Workshops

Thursday 16th November 2023 Year 5 Viking Day

Friday 17th November 2023 Children in Need

Friday 17th November 2023 Basketball Competition

Friday 17th November - Sunday 19th November 2023 Christmas Tree Festival at St. Nicholas Church

Tuesday 21st November 2023 Year 1 Florence Nightingale Visit

Thursday 23rd November 2023 2.15pm - Reception Road Safety Talk

Friday 30th November 2023 Non Pupil Day

Friday 1st December 2023 Non Pupil Day

Monday 4th December 2023 Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6 Christmas images go on the website

Monday 4th December 2023 Santa Run

Tuesday 5th December 2023
2.00pm - 5.00pm
Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 Parent Consultations

Wednesday 6th December 2023
2.00pm - 5.00pm
Year 3, Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6 Parent Consultations

Thursday 7th December 2023 Mayors Concert during the afternoon

Friday 8th December 2023 Christmas Jumper Day

Monday 11th December 2023 9.15am - 9.45am Class R1M Christmas Concert

Monday 11th December 2023 10.00am - 10.30am Class 12G Christmas Concert

Monday 11th December 2023 Christmas Raffle Tickets go on sale

Monday 11th December 2023 Christmas Post Box opens

Tuesday 12th December 2023 9.15am - 9.45am Class 2R Christmas Concert



WILLIAM READ PRIMARY ACADEMY – EVENTS DIARY

AUTUMN TERM 2023

Tuesday 12th December 2023 10.00am - 10.30am Class 3R Christmas Concert

Tuesday 12th December 2023 Christmas Dinner Day

Wednesday 13th December 2023
2.15pm - Carol Service at St. Nicholas Church
for Reception, Year 1 and Year 2

Thursday 14th December 2023
2.15pm - Carol Service at St. Nicholas Church
for Year 3, Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6

Monday 18th December 2023 Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 Christmas Parties

Tuesday 19th December 2023 Year 3, Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6 Christmas Parties

Tuesday 19th December 2023 2.00pm Year 1 and Year 2 Christingle at St. Nicholas Church

Wednesday 20th December 2023 School finishes at 1.30pm

Thursday 21st December 2023 –
Wednesday 3rd January 2024

Christmas Break


